Max Muscle
MAX MUSCLE SUPPLEMENTS PRICE SHEET

Printed on 11/28/2012 9:01:24 AM

CORPORATE ANAHEIM

Category Description SRP

MasterCategory AMINO ACIDS

AMIN AMINO MAX

691381388353 MAX AMINO ACID CAPSULES 360 CAPS $35.99
CNS-BLACK CNS BLACK

691381249654 CNS BLACK SLEEP AIDE (108g) $29.95
BCAA MAX BCAA

691381389015 BCAA AMINO ACID 180 Tabs $23.99
PRO-BCAA PRO BCAA

691381240606 PRO BCAA TANGERINE - POWDER .776LBS . $37.99

691381240552 PRO BCAA PINK LEMONADE - POWDER .776LBS. $37.99

691381240507 PRO BCAA WATERMELON - POWDER .776LBS . $37.99

MasterCategory CREATINE & CREATINE BLENDS

CX3 CX3 Scientifically Engineered Creatine

691381228000 CX3 CREATINE 1.13Ib . $45.99
CREA MAX CREATINE

691381248954 CRYSTALLINE CREATINE 250 GRAMS . $8.99

691381388254 CRYSTALLINE CREATINE 500 GRAMS . $13.99
KREA MAX KRE-ALKALYN

691381505002 MAX KRE-ALKALYN 120 CAPS . $27.99

MasterCategory DIET & WEIGHT LOSS

FEML FEMME LEAN & BALANCE

691381217257 FEMME LEAN & BALANCE 60 CAPS . $40.99
LIPO LIPO RED

691381249104 LIPO RED (90 Capsules) . $49.95
ANAB2 MAX ANABOL CUTS 2

691381244208 MAX ANABOL CUT Il 60 CAPS . $40.99
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CORPORATE ANAHEIM
Category Description SRP
MasterCategory DIET & WEIGHT LOSS
CLA MAX CLA
691381228154 MAX CLA 180 SOFTGELS $61.99
691381248657 MAX CLA 90 SOFTGELS $22.50
C&L MAX CLEANSE AND LEAN
691381501004 MAX CLEANSE AND LEAN (100 CAPS) $36.99
691381246400 MAX CLEANSE AND LEAN ADVANCED (60 CAPS) $40.99
EMERGE MAX EMERGE
691381249456 EMERGE BLUE RASPBERRY BOMB $49.99
691381248503 EMERGE GRAPE BLAST $49.99
691381249357 EMERGE MANGO MADNESS $69.99
691381249401 EMERGE PINEAPPLE PIZZAZZ $49.99
691381249302 EMERGE SOUR GREEN APPLE $49.99
691381248558 EMERGE STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $49.99
691381248459 EMERGE TANGERINE DREAM $49.99
691381249258 EMERGE TANGY PINK GRAPEFRUIT $49.99
691381248404 EMERGE WATERMELON SPLASH $49.99
691381247353 EMERGE WILD CHERRY TART $49.99.
MAXL MAX LEAN DAYTIME
XTRM-DIURX-1  MAX EXTREME DIURX - 120 CAPS $28.00
20
L-CARN MAX LIQUI-CARN
691381239754 MAX L-CARNITINE 16 oz - 1,250mg $16.99
691381239952 MAX L-CARNITINE 32 oz - 1,250mg $28.99
QDCOMP QUADRA CUTS COMPETITION
691381240309 QUADRA CUTS COMPETITION 60 Caps
QDEX QUADRA CUTS EXTREME
691381223302 QUADRA CUTS - EXTREME 60 Tabs $40.99
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Category Description . SRP

MasterCategory DIET & WEIGHT LOSS

QDNT QUADRA CUTS NIGHTTIME
691381223203 QUADRA CUTS - NIGHT TIME 60 Caps . $39.99
691381586018 MAX EXTREME THERM X - | 120 CAPS . $51.99
THRXX THERMXX
691381586063 MAX EXTREME THERMXX - 120 CAPS . $61.99.

MasterCategory ENDURANCE & ENERGY

CRBO CARBO MAX CONCENTRATED COMPLEX CARBS

691381227300 CARBO MAX 6LBS . $26.99
ENDURO ENDUROMAX

691381239655 ENDUROMAX LEMON LIME 2.72 LBS . $40.99
ACM MAX ACM ADVANCED CARBOHYDRATE MATRIX

691381220851 MAX ACM - ADVANCED CARBOHYDRATE MATRIX - . $25.99

3LBS

XTNG XTINGUISHER

691381221155 XTINGUISHER - FRUIT PUNCH 0.96LBS . $69.99

MasterCategory GLUTAMINE & GLUTAMINE BLENDS

GLMX GLUTAMATRIX

691381223258 GLUTAMATRIX - UNFLAVORED - 1.5LB . $25.99
GLUT MAX GLUTAMINE

691381249005 MAX GLUTAMINE 400 GRAMS . $35.95

691381249050 MAX GLUTAMINE 750 GRAMS . $59.95
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CORPORATE ANAHEIM

Category

Description

MasterCategory HEALTH & WELLNESS

ESS-OMEGA
691381246356
691381245601
691381248909

MMLS
691381227959

EFA
691381228208

FLAX-OIL
691381245557
691381395009

ESSENTIAL OMEGA
ESSENTIAL OMEGA LEMON TWIST
ESSENTIAL OMEGA PEACH MANGO FISH OIL
ESSENTIAL OMEGA PINA COLADA

L-TOX
L-TOX LIVER SUPPORT 60 CAPSULES

MAX EFA
ESSENTIAL FATTY ACIDS - 120 CAPS

MAX FLAX OIL
MAX FLAX OIL 100% ORGANIC
MAX JOINT RELIEF 120 CAPS

MasterCategory HERBS & SPECIALTY

GRNS
691381651013

MAX GREEN SYNERGY
MAX GREEN SYNERGY - BERRY FLAVOR 11.20Z

MasterCategory PROTEIN SUPPLEMENTS

ATH-CHOICE
691381246806
691381245953

691381245908

C.0.M.P
691381249203
691381249159

ATHLETE'S CHOICE
ATHLETE'S CHOICE PRO ELITE 1.13LB
ATHLETE'S CHOICE PRO-360 CHAMPION'S
CHOCOLATE

ATHLETE'S CHOICE PRO-360 VICTORY VANILLA

COMP
C.O0.M.P. CHOCOLATE 4LBS
C.O.M.P. VANILLA 4LBS

Max Muscle
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SRP.

$30.99
$30.99
$30.99

$17.99

$20.99

$21.99

$29.99

$42.99

$0.00
$49.99

$49.99

$53.99
$53.99
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Category

Description

MasterCategory PROTEIN SUPPLEMENTS

HFVE
691381220950
691381388933
691381221056
691381388636

ISO-XM
691381234605
691381234704

ISOX

MGP
691381504708

691381504722

MLP
691381503702
691381503721

HIGH FIVE SYNERGYSTIC BLEND OF PROTEIN
HIGH FIVE BLEND OF 5 PROTEINS BAN 3LBS
HIGH FIVE BLEND OF 5 PROTEINS CHOC 3LBS
HIGH FIVE BLEND OF 5 PROTEINS STR 3LBS
HIGH FIVE BLEND OF 5 PROTEINS VAN 3LBS

ISO X WHEY ISOLATE MATRIX
ISO X CHOCOLATE ISOLATE PROTEIN MATRIX 2LBS
ISO X VANILLA ISOLATE PROTEIN MATRIX 2LBS

ISO XTREME.2

MAX GOURMET PROTEIN
MAX GOURMET PROTEIN CHOCOLATE FUDGE
BROWNIE 3LB
MAX GOURMET PROTEIN VANILLA CARAMEL SWIRL
3LB

MAX LEAN PROTEIN
MAX LEAN PROTEIN CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 3LB
MAX LEAN PROTEIN FRENCH VANILLA 3LB
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SRP

$58.99
$58.99
$58.99
$58.99

$42.99

$42.99

$56.99

$56.99

$49.99
$49.99
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Category

Description

MasterCategory PROTEIN SUPPLEMENTS

MPRO
691381210159
691381488022
691381388063
691381388117
691381246653
691381210104
691381246554
691381246608
691381388544
691381388537
691381388056
691381388100
691381582102
691381582201

2TX
691381231659

FBX
691381248701
691381248800
691381244307
691381503015
691381228253

691381503008
691381217202
691381503022

MAX PRO SUPER PROTEIN CONCENTRATE
MAXPRO ALL-NATURAL VANILLA CREAM 4LBS
MAXPRO BANANA 4LBS
MAXPRO CHOC 2LBS
MAXPRO CHOC 4LBS
MAXPRO MANGO TANGO 1LB
MAXPRO ORANGE BLAST 4LBS
MAXPRO PINA COLADA 1LB
MAXPRO RASPBERRY TRUFFLE 1LB
MAXPRO STRAWBERRY 2LBS
MAXPRO STRAWBERRY 4LBS
MAXPRO VANILLA 2LBS
MAXPRO VANILLA 4LBS
MAX TRIPLE WHEY 5lb -CHOCOLATE
MAX TRIPLE WHEY 5Ib -VANILLA

2TX
2 Tx 90 CAPS

FULL BLOWN EXTREME
FBXXX Blue Raspberry (0.59 Ibs)
FBXXX Pink Lemonade (0.59 Ibs)
FBXXX Power Punch (0.59 Ibs)
FULL BLOWN EXTREME BERRY BLAST 2LB
FULL BLOWN EXTREME CAFFEINE FREE FRUIT PUNCH
2LB
FULL BLOWN EXTREME ORANGE 2LB
FULL BLOWN EXTREME PINK LEMONADE 2LB
FULL BLOWN EXTREME TROPICAL PUNCH 2LB
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SRP

$74.99
$74.99
$40.99
$74.99
$24.99
$74.99
$24.99
$29.99
$40.99
$74.99
$40.99
$74.99
$82.99
$82.99

$71.99

$34.99
$34.99
$34.99
$47.99
$47.99

$57.99.
$47.99
$47.99
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Category Description . SRP

MasterCategory SPORTS PERFORMANCE

ANAB MAX ANABOL

691381506009 MAX ANABOL 90 CAPS . $61.99
ARM MAX ARM

691381239709 MAX ARM - LEMON LIME FLAVOR 2.64LBS . $60.99

691381228109 MAX ARM - STRAWBERRY 2.64LBS . $60.99

691381245700 MAX ARM - TANGERINE FLAVOR 2.64LBS . $60.99

691381245656 MAX ARM - WATERMELON FLAVOR 2.64LBS . $60.99
NTRO2 MAX NITRO 2

691381244154 MAX NITRO Il 120 CAPS . $40.99
TRIB MAX TRIBUSTACK

691381509000 MAX TRIBU STACK 90 CAPS . $51.99
ZMA MAX ZMA

691381388698 MAX ZMA 90 Caps . $20.99
COMP MAX COMPLETE

691381388681 MAX COMPLETE 180 CAPS . $35.99
VITA MAX VITACELL

691381228307 VIT-ACELL ANTOXIDANT 320Z . $35.99

691381389022 VIT-ACELL CITRUS 3207 . $35.99

691381246301 VIT-ACELL ENERGY 320Z . $35.99

MasterCategory WEIGHT GAIN

POWERMAX POWERMAX
691381246059 POWERMAX 1000 CHOCOLATE . $83.99
691381246103 POWERMAX 1000 VANILLA . $83.99
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